MeOS 2019-11-22 21:39:51, Kvinnor 25 km, (1/10)

Startlista — Kristianstad Trail 2019

2019-11-24
Kvinnor 25 km 40 anmalda 25000 meter  Start: 11:00
1 Jonna Olin 1988 AT Performance
2 Sara Gidner 1975 Bjornstorps IF
3 Charlotte Hultberg 1975 Bunkeflobusarna
4 Ingela Ahlbeck 1978 Bunkeflostrand
39 Agnes Levisson 1977 FK Finn
5 Malin Lyckestam 1990 FK Gdingarna
6 Elisabeth Andersen 1974 FK Snapphanarna
26 Jenni Tiittanen 1995 Finland
31 Paula Koskelo 1995 Finland
7 Jannice Persson 1969 Frosta Multisport
8 Sabina Nilsson 1983 Frosta Multisport
9 Anna Alnervik 1988 Helsingborgs SOK
10 Ann-louise Zander 1982 Hassleholm Freeflow Running
11 Maria Rydlund 1977 Hassleholm Freeflow Running
30 Matilda Hellman 1973 IF Vellinge Friskis & Svettis
12 Louise Lofdal 1978 Lonesome Runners
13 Karolina Gronvall 1975 MPGI
14 Lisa Wicknertz 1972 Malmo
15 Ann-Elise Lady 1985 Malmo Gerillalopare
16 Angelique Robert 1971 OK Pan-Kristianstad
17 Therese Andersson 1988 Ronneby
35 Liselott Hdkansson 1971 Ryssbergets IK
36 Tilde Jensen 1987 Ryssbergets IK
18 Christina Andersson Skog 1948 Stigmannen Karlshamns OK
19 Annica Karlsson 1986 Solvesborg
20 Annika Nilsson 1977 Team Blekinge Léparférening
21 Jannike Ottosson 1982 Team Blekinge Léparférening
22 Lena Magnusson 1962 Team Blekinge Loparforening
23 Johanna Flygare 1980 Team Flygare
40 Andrea Gook 2000 Utan uppgift
24 Carolina Kroon 1979 Utan uppgift
25 Caroline Jorlund 1988 Utan uppgift
37 Hockert Hanna 1976 Utan uppgift
27 Jenny Enroth 1973 Utan uppgift
28 Jutta Wihlborg 1974 Utan uppgift
38 Klara Szabo 1978 Utan uppgift
29 Marlene Claesson 1973 Utan uppgift
32 Solvig Zander 1960 Utan uppgift
33 Linda Hagehed 1971 Vaxjo Loparklubb

34 Emelie JOnsson 1988 Ystad



206
205
101
102
103
104
105
106
142
215
107
213
110
111
113
114
108
109
115
117
118
119
120
121
133
122
123
124
153
125
128
129
212
201
130
112
131
132
134
127
135
136
137
138
139
140

Man 25 km
Morgan Johansson
Peter Fornander
Max Rosencrantz
Mikael Nilsson
Richard Ahlbeck
Hakan Hultberg
Oskar Sjolander
Rene Johannsen
Patrik Helgesson
Stefan Adolfsson
Marcus Petersson
Daniel Frantzich
Daniel Cefalk
Laurent Leloup
Linus Olsson

Sam Peterson
Jimmy Antonsson
Par Claesson
Peter Jonsson
Matts Bjorklund
Erik Alnervik
Anders Sjoberg
Daniel Ahigren
Johan Hilmersson
Stefan Géransson
David Reimers
Joakim Edvardsson
Vidar Albinsson
Mikael Knutsson
Fredrik Goa
Jorgen Olsson
Johan Olsson
Linus Eriksson
Matteo Rossi
Fredrik Wasterberg
Stefan Henriksson
Harald Haglund
Johannes Gulin
Michael Widing
Martin Larsson
Martynas Kacergius
Paulius Drungilas
Jakob Holmberg
Jens Nielsen
Andreas Olsson
Jim Wernersson

114 anmalda
1974
1979
1967
1974
1974
2011
1991
1973
1972
1966
1981
1979
1977
1971
1981
1967
1976
1981
1965
1975
1985
1975
1983
1983
1983
1982
1983
1967
1974
1962
1975
1970
1974
1979
1971
1984
1982
1975
1973
1975
1984
1987
1997
1981
1975
1992
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25000 meter
338 Smaland
338 Smaland
Bara Trajl
Bjornstorps IF
Bunkeflobusarna
Bunkeflostrand

Dark Trail Runners

Denmark

Elgiganten

Eslovs FK

FK Finn

Falkenberg Allstars

Frosta Multisport

Genarps IF

Gards Kopinge

Gards Kopinge

Goinge trail/Varberg

Goinge trail/Varberg
Halmstadtriathleterna
Helsingborg

Helsingborgs SOK

Hjarnarps OL

Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

Harlovs IF

Hassleholm Freeflow AC
Hassleholm Freeflow Running
Hassleholm Freeflow Running
Hoganas

Hollviken

IK Vinco

IS Goéta

IS Goéta

Italy

KeepDevIT
Konditionsklubben Gallstad
Kristianstad

Kristianstad

Kullamad Trail Busters

LK Uven

Lithuania Deaf Team
Lithuania Deaf Team

Lund

Lund

Langardds hurtbullar

Malmo

Start: 11:00



141
143
144
175
145
146
147
148
149
150
204
151
152
208
209
126
214
116
154
155
157
158
207
160
159
211
161
162
163
164
165
210
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
176
177
178
179
180
181
203

Niklas Hegfalk
Martin Ericsson
Magnus Nilsson
Jerry Persson
Michael Nilsson Pauli
Joel Sjoholm

Pidde Sjofors
Nicholas Hill
Mattias Martinsson
Patrik Strom

Lars Jonsson

Mats Svensson
Patric Astrén
Jimmy Schén
Magnus Henriksson
Milos Samolov
Esko Forsén
Fredrik Hedlund
Tim Rix

Johan Christoffersson
Paul Johansson
Joachim Rietz

Lars Gook

Joakim Ljungstrom
Niels Holm

Patrik Jonsson
Thomas Jalkling
Alexander Arvén
Anders Lundborg
Anders Tingsek
Andreas Glingfors
Anton Madllerberg
Christoffer Andreasson
Christoffer Morse
Daniel Lundberg
Daniel Wierup

Erik Florell

Francois Travert
Fredrik Cervin
Henrik Eneroth
Jan-Jakob Zbiniewicz
Johan Sdéderman
Johan Osterman
Kristian Andersson
Kristoffer Anderson
Marcus Mattsson
Mats Korner
Matteo Mellquist

1985
1972
1975
1991
1971
1994
1961
1972
1977
1985
1968
1965
1968
1980
1975
1970
1976
1975
1986
1977
1985
1976
1982
1981
1970
1971
1973
1984
1974
1976
1977
1990
1971
1994
1976
1972
1985
2000
1981
1971
1987
1984
1989
1986
2000
1986
2000
1978
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Malmo
Meihem Workout
Mélndal
Nostalgimuseum Tomelilla
Naset Triathlonklubb
OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Pan-Kristianstad
Oak Island Runners/Ekero
Peneton
Runacademy IF
Ryssbergets IK
Ryssbergets IK
Ryssbergets IK
Sweden Runners
Sweden Runners
Sweden Runners
THT- Torkdo Health Trail
THT- Torkd Health Trail
TJR Running
Team Blekinge Loparforening
Team Johansson
Team Nordic Trail Ahus/Krstd
Teleservice
Tetra Pak IF
Tetra Pak IF
Tiny dancer
Umara SC
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
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182 Maxwell Litton 2000 Utan uppgift
183 Mikael Lundstrom 2000 Utan uppgift
184 Niklas Jonsson 1971 Utan uppgift
185 P-O Olsson 1962 Utan uppgift
186 Rasmus Andersson 1982 Utan uppgift
187 Richard Gynnstam 1978 Utan uppgift
188 Rikard Kelloniemi 2020 Utan uppgift
189 Sebastian Worgard 1983 Utan uppgift
190 Mats Fallman 1958 Vellinge
191 Micke Sjostrand 1976 Vellinge
192 Johannes Winger-lang 1991 Vinslov
193 Andy Ekberg 1971 Vaxjo Loparklubb
194 Daniel Johansson 1976 Vaxjo Loparklubb
200 Anders Jonsson 1985 Ystads IF Friidrott
195 Jens Persson 1970 Ystads IF Friidrott
196 Patrik Persson 1971 Ystads IF Friidrott
197 Ludvig Ehlorsson 1986 Angelholm
198 Roger Szymasko 1971 Ahus
202 Pontus Nilsson 1972 Ahus FIK
199 Amadeus Frick 1986 Orkelljunga FK
Flickor 12 km 2 anmalda 12000 meter  Start: 11:20
57 Alice Persson 2004 OK Tyringe
58 Alice Olvegard 2004 Ahus FIK
Pojkar 12 km 6 anmalda 12000 meter  Start: 11:20
68 Svante Lorentzson Broso Ok
65 Erik Johansson 2000 FK Boken
63 Melwin lvarsson 2005 Harlovs IF
64 Alvin Kjellin 2008 Utan uppgift
66 Olle Kallur 2000 Utan uppgift
67 Ali Reza Naseri 2001 Ahus FIK
Kvinnor 12 km 99 anmalda 12000 meter  Start: 11:20
307 Hanne Vatne 1971 AnytimeOCR
360 lliyana Bosashka-Yotova 1976 Bulgaria
309 Jonna Petersson 1976 Everdod
310 Annika Karlsson 1969 FK Snapphanarna
311 Ulrika Nilsson 1971 FK Snapphanarna
312 Beata Egrenius 2000 FK Asen
313 Christel Olsson 1964 FK Asen
303 Susanna Siversson 1981 FK Asen
394 Jenny Martensson 1981 Falkenberg Allstars
353 Eleonora Bosashka 1970 Haljarp
315 Maja Haska 1977 HalsoESSet
304 Anna Palsson 1971 Hassleholm
316 Vesna Eriksson 1973 Hassleholm Freeflow Running

317 Barbro Nilsson 1969 Hollviken
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318 Helena Rimfors 1978 Jordnara upplevelser
396 Nadja Filipsen 1996 Karlshamn

344 Cecilia Haglund 1984 Karlshamn OCR

399 Sofie Cederquist 1984 Karlshamn SK Triathlon
302 Ulrika Franzen 1976 Karlshamn SK Triathlon
319 Jenny Dahl 1974 Klippan

320 Therese Sinclair 1974 Klippan

321 Elise Nackan 1962 Kristianstad

322 Emy Kjallgvist 1985 Kristianstad

323 Frida Lofvall 1991 Kristianstad

324 Therese Lundberg 1982 Kristianstad

325 Anna Johnsson 1970 Krogsereds IK

326 Johanna Mattsson 1983 Listerby

327 Joanna Bernholts 1996 Ljungbyhed

328 Anneli Lindroth 1977 Lund

329 Evelina Samuelsson 1985 Malmo

330 Linda Trensell 1988 Malmo

331 Sofie Bondeson 1989 Malmo

332 Anna Holmqvist 1979 Morrum

333 Pernilla Nilsson 1980 Morrum

334 Lina Lindblom 1985 Negroni

335 Gunilla Persson 1964 Nostalgimuseum Tomelilla
336 Ebba Thuresson 1986 OK Pan-Kristianstad
337 Kajsa Persson 1974 OK Tyringe

338 Christine Johansson 1978 Ronneby

339 Eva Nordin 1961 Runacademy IF

340 Jennica Sjostedt 1976 Runacademy IF

341 Karolina Jonasson 1986 Runacademy IF

342 Rebecca Thornberg 1980 Runacademy IF

343 Marta Johansson 1980 Sjalvplagarna

308 Johanna Holst 1989 Sparbanken Skane

305 Anna Schon 2000 Sweden Runners

345 Anna Karin Berglund 1960 Sya SK

391 Sandra Holstrom Solvesborg

392 Elisabet Janner 1965 THT- Torko Health Trail
314 Emma Okmark 1982 THT- Torko Health Trail
347 Susanna Engelholm 1976 Team Blekinge Loparforening
346 Kristina Nystrom 1983 Team Nordic Trail Ahus/Krstd
348 Ann Hulenvik 1982 Utan uppgift

349 Anna Blom Jansson 1971 Utan uppgift

350 Camilla Lundgren 2000 Utan uppgift

351 Christin Bjoérklund 1968 Utan uppgift

352 Ebba Nilsson 1988 Utan uppgift

393 Emelie Ljungberg 1993 Utan uppgift

354 Emma Nolin 2000 Utan uppgift

355 Emma Pedersen 2000 Utan uppgift

356 Fanny Nilsson 1982 Utan uppgift

357 Hanna Bengtsson 1983 Utan uppgift



358
359
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
395
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
397
379
306
380
381
382
383
384
385
398
301
386
387
388
389
390

493
416
411
412
413
414
415
458
417

Ida Anvegard

Ida Kallur

Jessica Jonsson
Jessica Masmanidou
Johanna Malmlind
Josefin Ravn-holm
Karin Bjork

Karin Wahlberg
Karolina Arvidsson
Kina Linder

Laila Morse

Linda Anderberg
Linda Palm

Louise Johansson
Madelene Kling
Maja Grimheden
Malin Gustafsson
Margareta Warstedt
Maria Carlberg
Pernilla Nilsson
Petra Lofvall

Petra Widerkrantz
Solvig Zander
Susanne Olofsson
Sylvia Kromnow
Tini Kjellin

Tova Torell
Viktoria Axelsson
Zara Oscarsson
Asa Mansson
Sofia Josephson
Ulrika Andersson
Sanna Leo
Beatrice Engman
Helena Lundholm
Linda Charlesson
Katarina Sulau

Man 12 km

Emil Nilsson
Stefan Wikander
Géran Onnerby
Bjorn Johansson
Jorgen Sjéberg
Olaa Schrewelius
Hampus Sjoberg
Dan Johansson
Mikael Thomasson

1981
2000
1972
2000
1986
1988
2000
1982
2000
1963
1969
1977
1986
1982
1984
2001
1971
1964
1966
1982
1973
1974
1960
1969
1975
1969
2000
1974
1988
2000
1982
1987
1973
1980
1975
1974
1978

93 anmalda
1986
1962
1949
1977
1963
1972
1989
2000
1975
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Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Vesslarps IK
Vinslov
Virestad
Almhult
Almhult
Angelholm
Ahus

12000 meter
Actic Eslov
Actic Eslov
Anderstorps OK
Bromolla
Degeberga
Degeberga
Degeberga Runners
FK Boken

FK Gdingarna

Start: 11:20



418
419
420
421
497
454
484
424
425
426
427
445
444
499
410
428
408
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
491
437
438
439
492
440
441
442
443
494
495
490
446
422
423
447
496
448
449
450
451
452
453

Gorgen Olsson
Robert Wanstadius
Harald Friberger
Alexander Sonesson
Gustav Ekroth
Bastien Laugiero
Anders Ostman
Mattias Jonsson
Olle Albinsson
Henrik Johansson
Jan Kopfinger
Jonas Funquist
Henrik Malmros
Stefan Dyberg-Ek
Andreas Andersson
Peter Wallin

Emil Harrysson
Erik Bjurling

Henrik Olsson

Per Olsson

Stefan Gudmundsson
Stefan Kromnow
Tobias Eriksson
Mats Hernvall
Tomas Grimheden
Robert Howe
Jonas Nerheden
Matthew Archer
Peter Hoomqvist
Andreas Johansson
Mattias Dahlberg
Tobias Jersheim
Patrik Flyden

Carl Bladh

David Cartne
Sejad Zahirovic
Ingvar Lundkvist
Ola Holmstrom
Johan Lundgren
Oliver Talevski
Martin Svantesson
Simone Giunti
Michael Selg
Marcus Pamliden
Mats Svensson
Austin Powers
Adam Olsson
André Bergquist

1962
1975
1985
1986
1987
1990
1962
1970
1946
1977
1958
1980
1980
1974
1980
1962
1999
1979
1991
1949
1986
1966
1987
1961
1979
1976
1971
1975
1976
1976
1974
1978
1969
1986
1986
1980
1961
1976
1978
1976
1981
1979
1972
1969
1969
1989
1995
2000
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FK Asen

FK Asen
Fallskarmsjagarna
Finja

Fjalkinge

France

Heleneholms IF
Heleneholms IF
Huardd

Hassleholm

IS Géta

Karlshamn OCR
Karlshamn SK Triathlon
Karlskrona

Knislinge

Kraftkallan Evenemang
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad

Malmo

Malmo

Malmo Gerillalépare
Naset Triathlonklubb
OK Pan-Kristianstad
PH Byggnads Trail
Printzells

Riseberga Roadrunners
Ronneby

Rddons Sportklubb

SK Graal

Sparbanken Skane
Sparbanken Skane
Soderasens FK
Solvesborg

THT- Torkd Health Trail
THT- Torko Health Trail
Team Bromskloss
Team lItalia Loparklubb
Team Nordic Trail Uppsala
Tetra Pak IF

Tetra Pak IF

Torpets IF

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift



455
456
498
457
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
407
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
409
483
485
486
487
488
489

501
506
502
503
504
505

570
567

Bengt Andersson
Bjorn Nilsson
Christian Andersson
Christoffer Larsson
Emil Mansson
Gezim Morina
Goran Oscarsson
Henrik Wanstadius
Hakan Oikarinen
Jakob Svensson
Jan-Eric Lundberg
Jens Muller

Johan Erixon
Johan Reispass
Jonas Stromstedt
Karl-Johan Astedt
Lars Strandh
Martin Ljungdahl
Matti Eden

Mikael Grimheden
Patrik Anderson
Patrik Goranson
Patrik Linde

Per Johansson
Per Persson
Pontus Bergqvist
Simon Rolander
Thomas Andersson
Thomas Petersson
Torgil Folger
Viktor Nilsson
Jonas Martinsson
Simon Eriksson
Daniel Karlsson
Kurt Roger Andersen
Sixten Andersson

Flickor 5 km
Alice Johansson
Matilda Knutsson
Lova Nilsson
Hilma Paulin

Siri Klein

Thea Lewis
Pojkar 5 km

Olsson Erik
Felix Thomasson

1962
2000
2000
2000
1989
1981
2000
1973
1975
1990
1958
1970
1976
2000
1972
1973
1965
1970
1967
1969
1969
1984
1978
1983
1968
1977
1982
1985
2000
1977
2000
1973
1982
1984
1961
1999

6 anmalda
2006
2009
2007
2008
2006
2006

14 anmalda
2004
2000
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Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Utan uppgift
Vinslov

Vinslov

Ystads IF Friidrott

Angelholm
Anhus

5400 meter
FK Boken
Hoganas

IS Goéta

OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87

5400 meter

Bjornstorps IF
FK Goingarna

Start: 13:15

Start: 13:15



571
572
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
568
573
569

534
511
512
514
515
539
516
517
518
519
521
522
513
523
520
524
525
526
527
545
529
530
531
901
533
535
536
537
538
540
541
542
543
528
544

Alfred Knutsson
Simon Persson
Alfons Johansen
Eddie Karlsson
Filip Paulin
Lukas Blissing
Noah Mulari
Noah Svensson
Robin Nilsson
Sixten Persson
Annika 2 Jiwestam
Arvid Jiwestam

Kvinnor 5 km
Josefina Berglund
Eva Olsson

Petra Strandberg
Annika Knutsson
Malin Bergholtz
Mika Pedersen
Martina Karlsson
Linda Persson
Elisabeth Ahrent
Helene Axelsson
Simone Molin
Ann-Margret Lindquist
Cecilia Nilsson
Micko Dahlqvist
Nasim Naraghi
Alexandra Pryts
Anette Lenander
Anna Jeppsson
Anna-lda Dinneke
Annika Jiwestam
Eva Andersson
Ida Lindell
Isabella Carlsson
Jannike Kittel
Jeanette Molin
Katja Vanguard
Kristina Olsson
Maria Hallenstal
Martina Berglund
Sara Holmstrom
Sarah Damberg
Sofie Hedlund
Helena Klaar
Cajsa Aaby-Ericsson
Karin Domeij

2007
2005
2007
2006
2009
2006
2006
2005
2006
2008
1980
2004

35 anmalda
1972
1972
1984
1977
1990
1981
1971
1983
1962
1967
1971
1958
1982
1954
1975
1990
1979
1972
1986
1980
1962
2000
1983
1983
1977
1985
2000
1986
2000
1998
1982
1991
1977
1973
1976
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Hoganas
Hoors IS
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
SK Graal
Utan uppgift
Ahus FIK

5400 meter
FK Boken
FK Asen
Gripen OCR
Hoganas
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
OK Vilse 87
SK Graal
Sankt Olof
Soderasens FK
Solvesborg

Sosdala

THT- Torko Health Trail
Team Paltina

Team Soédra Rérum
Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Vinslov

Onnestad

Onnestad

Start: 13:15



576
591
590
o577
587
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
588
589

Man 5 km

Anders Bengtsson
Anders Lang
Tommy Madsen
Aron Holm

Hakan Forsman
Jonas Paulin
Jorgen Ringman
Steve Dahlqvist
Kjell Svensson
Richard Kjellberg
Bjorn Lodin
Conny Norrsand
Freddie Svendelin
Herman Magnusson
Jan-Ake Nilsson
Joakim Persson

16 anmalda
1983
1971
1980
1991
1954
1977
1976
1958
1951
1982
1983
1983
1984
1983
1953
1980
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5400 meter  Start: 13:15
CrossFit Hassleholm
Deichmann

Gripen OCR
Kristianstad
Lénashult GolF

OK Vilse 87
Solvesborg

Team Paltina
Tjornarp

Tomelilla

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift

Utan uppgift



